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Paul Hamm23

USA

6.600 6.400 6.5006.4005.9006.200A:

B: 9.650 9.500 9.5509.5508.6009.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 15.800 14.500 16.25015.950 16.05015.900 94.450

1

Alexander Artemev24

USA

6.600 6.200 6.0005.7006.3006.400A:

B: 9.500 9.400 9.3508.5509.5508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 15.150 15.850 16.10014.250 15.35015.600 92.300

2

Bo Lu8

CHN

6.600 6.500 6.4006.9005.8005.900A:

B: 9.250 9.050 8.1008.6009.3008.850

ND: 0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.750 15.100 15.95015.500 14.50015.550 91.350

3

Maxsim Deviatovsky22

RUS

6.600 6.200 5.7006.3006.0006.000A:

B: 8.850 9.400 8.3509.3008.8009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 15.300 14.800 15.45015.600 14.05015.600 90.800

4

Raj Bhavsar5

USA

6.600 6.200 5.4006.5005.4005.600A:

B: 9.500 8.900 9.1509.5008.9508.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.550 14.350 16.10016.000 14.55015.100 90.650

Takuya Inatera16

JPN

6.600 6.000 5.7006.0005.7005.800A:

B: 9.550 9.000 8.6009.1509.1009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.800 14.800 16.15015.150 14.30015.000 90.200

5

Heng Wang10

CHN

6.200 6.800 5.4006.1006.0005.500A:

B: 9.350 8.800 8.4508.8008.9009.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.650 14.900 15.55014.900 13.85015.600 89.450

6

Joshua Jefferis1

AUS

6.200 6.200 5.3006.1005.6005.900A:

B: 9.600 9.250 8.4508.7008.6008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.600 14.200 15.80014.800 13.75015.450 88.600

7

Nathan Gafuik4

CAN

6.600 6.000 6.1004.9005.5005.600A:

B: 9.500 9.150 8.9008.5008.3509.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.600 13.850 16.10013.400 15.00015.150 88.100

8

Mingsheng Liang9

CHN

7.000 6.500 5.3006.2005.2005.500A:

B: 9.600 9.150 7.6508.8508.6008.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.850 13.800 16.60015.050 12.95015.650 87.900

Adam Wong6

CAN

6.200 6.100 5.7006.1005.5005.700A:

B: 9.650 7.850 8.1509.0508.4509.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.850 13.950 15.85015.150 13.85013.950 87.600

9
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Sergey Khorokhordin20

RUS

6.600 6.600 5.8006.4005.1006.100A:

B: 8.500 8.050 8.1008.9009.1508.400

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300

Final: 14.200 14.250 14.80015.300 13.90014.650 87.100

10

Yusuke Saito15

JPN

6.600 5.700 5.6005.7005.1005.600A:

B: 9.600 8.950 7.6508.6508.8509.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.650 13.950 16.20014.350 13.25014.650 87.050

11

Jorge Giraldo13

COL

6.200 6.000 5.8006.3005.6005.900A:

B: 9.450 7.550 8.5507.1007.5508.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.300 13.150 15.65013.400 14.35013.550 84.400

12

Samuel Simpson3

AUS

6.200 5.500 5.4005.2005.9005.900A:

B: 9.450 7.850 8.2508.7007.5507.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.750 13.450 15.65013.900 13.65013.350 83.750

13

Chih-Yu Chen11

TPE

6.200 4.900 4.3006.2004.7005.000A:

B: 9.300 8.050 8.9008.5008.2508.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.550 12.950 15.50014.700 13.20012.950 82.850

14

Che-Wei Chang12

TPE

5.400 5.500 5.2005.4004.3004.600A:

B: 8.750 8.750 7.9508.0507.7507.750

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.350 12.050 14.05013.450 13.15014.250 79.300

15

Kalo Traslocheros18

MEX

5.400 4.700 4.1004.7002.9005.200A:

B: 9.450 7.250 8.3008.0007.7008.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.350 10.600 14.85012.700 12.40011.950 75.850

16

Luis Alberto Sosa17

MEX

6.200 6.000 6.0000.0005.4005.600A:

B: 8.750 7.900 8.5500.0007.3508.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300

Final: 13.650 12.750 14.9500.000 14.55013.900 69.800

17

Brandon O'Neill7

CAN

6.600 6.700 5.500__._____.___6.500A:

B: 9.650 8.850 9.000__._____.___9.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 15.800 __.___ 16.250__.___ 14.50015.550 62.100

Philippe Rizzo2

AUS

5.400 6.000 6.1005.300__._____.___A:

B: 9.550 8.900 9.2009.250__._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: __.___ __.___ 14.95014.550 15.30014.900 59.700

James Brochero14

COL

6.200 0.000 0.0006.0000.0006.300A:

B: 9.500 0.000 0.0007.2500.0008.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.450 0.000 15.70013.250 0.0000.000 43.400

18
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Aldo Torres19

MEX

6.600 0.000 0.0004.7000.0004.900A:

B: 8.400 0.000 0.0008.4500.0008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.600 0.000 15.00013.150 0.0000.000 41.750

Yury Riazanov21

RUS

0.000 0.000 5.9006.4000.0000.000A:

B: 0.000 0.000 9.1009.3000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 0.000 0.000 0.00015.700 15.0000.000 30.700


